
SPECIAL PURCHASE REQUISITION, DU PAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS
WHEATON, ILLINOIS 601 87

*'be

5380-1-SERV DT-R-o336-21
PURCHASE ORDER NO REQUISITIONING AGENCY

DuPage County Division of Transportation
SHIP TO ADDRESS
Same

RESOLUTION NUMBER

NAME

421 N. County Farm Road
ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS
o3t10t2023

Wheaton tL 60187
DATE C|ry, STATE, ZIP CITY, STATE, ZIP

FUND AGENCY VENDOR NUMBER
11343

EXPIMTION DATE LAST INVOICE DATE

IL

OBJECT QUANTIry

UNIT OF

PURCHASE ITEM CODE

DESCRIPTION

COMMOOITY / CONTRACT UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

LN1-1 500-3550-54050 Traffic Signal lmprovements along CH 23lGary Avenue from 815,860.57

St. Charles Road to Geneva Road

Section N um ber 2'l -00237 -'l 0-T L

Amendment - DT-R-0336A-21

LN'1-1500-3550-54050 Decrease LNI -8,553.28

LN2-1 500-3550-54050 -W2lTSMODTH-54050 Establish LN2 & Add Activity Code 8,553.28

LN2-1 500-3550-54050 -W2lTSMODTH-54050 lncrease LN2 +732% 59,701.76

$875,562.33 -v
TOTAL

REMIT TO

Thorne

COMMITTEE APPROVAL

lnc. P.O. Box 321 Wheato tL 60187-0321

DATE

Transportation 03t21t23

  sl t+l zq
'oeteD R / 

County Board 03t28t23

FORM PR77O REV. ,1193

Signature on File




